MpegmeTt
MaTtemaTnka

EHrnecku jesumk

OcHoBe efleKTpoTeXHUKe
MaTemaTuka

OcHoBe efleKTpoTeXHUKe
EHrnecku jesumk

CpnCKM je3nK 1 KibUKeBHOCT
MaTemaTuka

BpcTa
MHULMjaNHN TecT

nucmeHa sexxba
KOHTPOJIHU 3aZaTaK
nucMeHu 3agaTtak
KOHTPOJIHU 3aZaTaK
nucMeHu 3agaTtak
NUCMeHM 3agaTak
nucMeHu 3agaTtak

Jdatym
12.9. 2024.

3.10. 2024.
5.10. 2024.

25.10. 2024.
31.10. 2024.

5.12.2024.

10. 12. 2024.
13.12. 2024.

Hepesba y meceuy
3/09

1/10
1/10
4/10
5/10
2/12
3/12
3/12

Cappaj paga

lpaamBo npBor paspesa

Tense revision - Past Simple tense (afirmative, negative and question/interrogative sentences)
Present Simple tense (afirmative, negative and question/interrogative sentences)
Present Continuous Tense (afirmative, negative and question/interrogative sentences)
OCHOBHM €/1eMEHTU Y KONy HAU3MEHUYHE CTpyje.

CTeneHoBarbe M KOPeHOBakbe

MpocTonepnoamyHe BeAnYMHE U KOMNAEKCHN Bpojesu.

Units 6- 8 from the students' book

Teme cnobogHe 1 Teme U3 rpaguea

KopeHoBatbe, paLMoHanucarbe, TPUroHOMeTpHja



